Team, Team, Handicapped

North Central Texas USBC
Final PrizeListing
6th Annual NCTUSBC Ladies City Tournament, Team event only
Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Split Ends 28 2,742 $1,000.00 Bedford, TX
2 Playboys 32 2,691 $600.00 Arlington, TX
3  BurnsCrew 2 2,684 $400.00 Burleson, TX
4  TheMFer's 8 2,672 $340.00 Bedford, TX
5 GoForlt-2 10 2,669 $224.00 Benbrook, TX
6 Dangerous Dames 30 2,667 $180.00 Fort Worth, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,744.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,744.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,744.00

Final Prize Listing

4/30/2018 11:55:.05AM

Pagelof 1



